PPV weidinger

Table trolley, capacity 1200kg, with 2 wooden shelves,
1000x700mm

The Fetra Super Multi Vario transporter is specially designed for heavy loads. The high-
quality elastic solid rubber rollers with ball bearing hubs provide excellent manoeuvrability
and very smooth running.

- Steel tube and profile steel, welded, powder-coated, blue RAL 5007

. 2 rectangular platforms with non-slip screen printing plate made of waterproof plywood

« Load capacity upper loading area 500 kg

« 2 swivel castors and 2 fixed castors, elastic solid rubber tyres, blue-grey "non-marking",
ball bearing hubs

« Castor wheel brakes in accordance with European Standard EN 1757-3 (Safety of
Platform Trucks)

item number WL39842

Products for the electronic industry

- ) < / weidi .
/2 www.weidinger.eu



model

manufacturer

manufacturer item number

length

width

height

order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

material

material frame
self-weight

model transport trolley
load capacity

number of fixed castors
number of swivel castors
tyres

tyre diameter

wheel bearing

load platform length
load platform width
number of shelves
shelf heigth 1

shelf heigth 2

ESD safe

PV weidinger

12402
FETRA
12402

1210 mm
700 mm
925 mm

1 piece

1 piece
brilliant blue
blue

sheet steel
steel pipe
70 kg

table trolley
1200 kg

2

2

solid rubber
200 mm
ball bearing
1000 mm
700 mm

2

283 mm
925 mm

no

2/2

www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

